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Adams Co. DHIA
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Way Bnte Farms
G 4 3

Leroy Deputy
Andna 3
Happy 3
Trudy 3
Sharon 3
Nicely 3
Maze 3

Claude Holmes, Jr
Oree 3
Bryna 3

Rinker Bros.
Pat 3
Sue 3

Getty Acres
176 3
185 3
237 3
254 3
267 3
307 3

Zeppdale Farms
79 3

3-5 305 14,076

7- 288
8- 305
7-1 290
5-2 305
4-6 305
4-0 305

16,345
24,233
21,793
21,762
20,440
14,646

2- 305
3- 305

18,091
16,388

7-2 305
4-8 305

15,769
18,284

6-0 305
5-3 305
4-10 273
4-2 290
4-0 305
3-3 305

17,464
21,401
15,262
18,287
21,114
21,753

5-8 305 17,130

4L
EVERY *S

WEDNESDAY IS

DAIRY
AT NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES. INC,

New Holland, PA
if you need 1 cow or a truck load, we have from

100 to 200 cows to sell every week at your price.
Mostlyfresh and close springing holstems.

Cows from local farmers and our regular ship-
pers include Marvin Eshleman, Glenn Fite, Kelly
Bowser, Bill Lang, Blain Hotter, Dale Hostetler,
H.D. Matz, and Jerry Miller.

SALE STARTS - 12:00 SHARP
Also Every Wednesday,

Hay, Strawft Ear Com Sale-12:00 Noon
AllDairy& Halers must be

eligible lorPennsylvania Health Charts.

For arrangements for special sales or
herd dispersals at our barn or on your

farm, contact:
Abram Diffenbach, Mgr.

717-354-4341
OR

A Norman Kolb
\ 717-397*538

CONTACT US
For

MANURE HANDLING
EQUIPMENT

Semi- and Liquid Spreaders -

Ground Driven - Easy Running
Priced Reasonably

PIT ELEVATORS

ALUS CHALMERS AND
WISCONSIN POWER UNITS

COMPACTROTO BEATERS

PLATE SHEARING - BRAKE WORK

SMUCKER
WELDING & MANUFACTURING

2110Rockvale Road
Lane.. PA 17602

PH: (717) 687-9198

Stone Manor Dairy
Helen - 3

Ber Crk
Mehta 3

Terrence P. Murren
Rae 2

George I Lauchman
Elsie 3

Kevin S Holtzinger
47 3
157 3

Bowlder Valley
4 3

16,781

17,312

13,099

15,096

15,880
16,694

4-10 305 16,920 4 1 688
Richard K. Herr

125
Donalyn
188

3 7-0 305 18,403 3 8 704
3 4-9 305 17,351 4 8 835
3 1-11 305 15,548 4 3 667

& NEED
\ MORE ROOM?

Read The
Classified

<©«• *N Yow aor* M(,ve oVSft/ Real Estate Ads

Thesesuper-flexible
gang hangers
fight off
obstacles in the
toughest soil.

Hog®
•pnngs

jggt .of even
the strongest discharrow. But Dura-Spring
gang hangers give Bush Hog® harrows
extra protective flexibility that keeps them
bouncing back from punishing jolts—year
after year.
Unlike conventional gang hangers, Dura-
Springs are specially tapered from top to
bottom, adding 50% more flexibility when
a blade strikes an object. Bearings are
encased-in rubber mounts for added
shock resistance.
The result? Reduced stress, increased
service life—without increasedweight and
fuel consumption.
Dura-Springs are optional equipment on
almost every tandem discin the Bush Hog
line—the industry’s largest. Come in for a
close-up look today.

SEE YOUR LOCAL
BUSH HOG DEALER

BENCE’S PETERMAN FARM
FARM EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT IHC.

ono 225 York Rd.
Bedford. PA 15522 2M5M«

3

814-623-8601 717-249-5338

CLAPPER MILLER SALES
& SERVICE

INC.FARM EQUIPMENT
RDI

Alexandria, PA 16611
814-669-4465

Stewartstown, PA 17363
717-993-2470

CHAPMAN EQUIPMENT
CENTER

RD2
Wescosville, PA 18106

215-398-2553
itaN i. ZOOK

Belleville, PA 17004
717-935-2948

FARMERSVILLE
EQUIPMENT, INC.

GEORGE N.GROSS, INC.
5261 Davidsburg Rd.

Dover, PA 17315
717-292-1673

RD4
Ephrata, PA 17522

717-354-4271

THOMAS t. DUNLAP
RD 1 Box 105

Jersey Shore, PA 17740
717-398-1391

Cecil Co- OHIA
June, 1982

Following are the top ten herds for June 1982 in Cecil
County participating in the DHI program. These results are
based on a Fat Corrected Milk basis. FCM allows the com-
parison of milk production records, varying widely in per-
centage of butterfat and thus differing in energy values.

Pioneer Valley Farm
138

Davis E Carroll
116

Dix-Lee
49

Elm-Brook
35

Blair & Cammy Yurkamn
14

Lovdal Farms
68

Albeck Farms Inc.
184

52 1

Long Green Farms Inc.
124

1.76

47.0

468

Stafford. Carl C.
74

46.7

46.6
R.D. Dempsey & Sons

77 47.6 '1.58 46.3

BUSH HOC
SEEDBED

With Optional
Dura-Spring Gang Hangers.

This economical new disc from Bush
Hog® is ideal for chemical incorporation and
seedbed preparation. And, as in every Bush
Hog, the design features work together to
make up a rugged, high performance ma-
chine that handles the roughest soils. Op-
tional dura-spring gang hangers are specially
tapered for increased and controlled flexi-
bility. Bearings are encased in rubber shock
mounts for added protection. Standard rigid
gang hangersfeature triple-lip sealed, com-
pletely regreasable ball bearings. ~- (

Gang angles are 20 degrees front and
18 degrees rear with blade spacings of TVs",
9" or a combination of both. Wings flex up
and down 9 degrees for better pulverizing
on uneven ground^

Come in soon and take aclose-up look
at Bush Hog quality.

TAM SERVICES UMBERCERS IlllLL
RO4 Ro4Box 132

Gettysburg, PA 17325 Lebanon. PA 17042
717-334-3710 717-867-5161

STOLTZFUS A. L. HERR & BROS. NEUHAUS'ES INC.
FARM SERVICE 312 Park Ave. RD2

Cochranville, PA 19330 Quarryville, PA 17566 York, PA 17403
215-593-2407 717-786-3521 717-428-1954

4.1
3.4
3.9
3.7
3.4
4.8

692

676
822
853
802
686
700

685
701

665
681

746
743
680
770
743
675

674

4.3
3.5
4.5
4.2
3.5
3.1

284

305

305

292

249
299

3-10

718

686

657

709

655
656

53 8

50.9

4i.l

391

43 3

488

45 6

482

51.1

50 7

48.9

48.1

47.5

1.69

1.66

1.87

1.89

1.74

1.59

1.66

1.59


