D24—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 4, 1982

Adams Co. DHIA (Continued from Dage D22)

	(CO)	ninuea	irom Pa	ge D25)		
Way Brite Farms G 4	3	3.5	305	14,076	4.9	692
Leroy Deputy Andria Happy Trudy Sharon Nicely	333333	7-9 8-3 7-1 5-2 4-6	288 305 290 305 305	16,345 24,233 21,793 21,762 20,440	4.1 3.4 3.9 3.7 3.4	676 822 853 802 686 700
Maze Claude Holmes, J Oree Bryna Rinker Bros.	-	4-0 2-2 3-5	305 305 305	14,646 18,091 16,388	4.8 3.8 4.3	685 701
Pat Sue Getty Acres	3 3	7-2 4-8	305 305	15,769 18,284	4.2 3.7	665 681
176 185 237 254 267 307	3333333	6-0 5-3 4-10 4-2 4-0 3-3	305 305 273 290 305 305	17,464 21,401 15,262 18,287 21,114 21,753	4.3 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.1	746 743 680 770 743 675
Zeppdale Farms	3	5.8	305	17,130	3.9	674

OR

Norman Kolb

717-397-5538

CONTACT US

For

MANURE HANDLING

EQUIPMENT

Semi- and Liquid Spreaders -

Ground Driven - Easy Running

Priced Reasonably

Stone Manor D	Dairy					
Helen	.3	62	284	16,781	4.3	- 718
Ber Crk						
Melita	3	3-10	305	17.312	40	686
Terrence P. M	urren					
Rae	2	4.4	305	13.099	50	657
	hman	•••				
Elsie	3	6-9	292	15.096	47	709
Kevin S Holtz		•••				
47	3	4.7	249	15,880	41	655
157	3	5.4	299	16.694	39	656
Bowlder Valley		. .	2.55			
4	3	4-10	305	16.920	41	688
Richard K. Hei		4 10	000	10,020	• -	
125		7-0	305	18.403	38	704
Donalyn	3	4.9	305	17.351	48	835
188	3	1.11	305	15.548	43	667
100	3	1.11	305	13,340	75	007



Cecil Co. DHIA June, 1982

Following are the top ten herds for June 1982 in Cecil County participating in the DHI program. These results are based on a Fat Corrected Milk basis. FCM allows the comparison of milk production records, varying widely in per-centage of butterfat and thus differing in energy values.

D)

Pioneer Valley Farm 138	52 1	1.76	51.1
Davis E Carroll 116	538	1.69	50 7
Dix-Lee 49	50.9	1.66	48.9
Elm-Brook 35	41.1	1.87	48.1
Blair & Cammy Yurkanin 14 Lovdal Farms	39 1	1.89	47.5
68 Albeck Farms Inc.	43 3	1.74	47.0
184 Long Green Farms Inc.	488	1.59	46 8
124 Stafford, Carl C.	456	1.65	46.7 46.6
74 R.D. Dempsey & Sons	48 2 47.6	1.59 ^1.58	40.0 46.3
77	47.0	- 1.50	40.0



BULLS

Bush Hog® **Dura-Springs**

Rugged terrain can shorten the life of even the strongest disc harrow. But Dura-Spring gang hangers give Bush Hog® harrows extra protective flexibility that keeps them bouncing back from punishing jolts-year after year.

Unlike conventional gang hangers, Dura-Springs are specially tapered from top to bottom, adding 50% more flexibility when a blade strikes an object. Bearings are encased in rubber mounts for added shock resistance.

The result? Reduced stress, increased service life-without increased weight and fuel consumption.

Effective Chemical » Incorporation. Efficient Seedbed Preparation.



1440 Flex Wing Disc With Optional **Dura-Spring Gang Hangers.**

This economical new disc from Bush Hog® is ideal for chemical incorporation and seedbed preparation. And, as in every Bush Hog, the design features work together to make up a rugged, high performance machine that handles the roughest soils. Op-

PIT ELEVATORS			tional dura-spring gang hangers are specially tapered for increased and controlled flexi- bility. Bearings are encased in rubber shock			
ALLIS CHALMERS AND WISCONSIN POWER UNITS COMPACT ROTO BEATERS		R LOCAL G DEALER	gang hange pletely regr Gang a	added protection. rs feature triple-lip easable ball beari angles are 20 deg	ngs. rees front and	
	BENCE'S FARM EQUIPMENT RD 2 Bedford, PA 15522 814-623-8601 CLAPPER FARM EQUIPMENT RD 1	PETERMAN FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. 225 York Rd. Carlisie, PA 17013 717-249-5338 MILLER SALES & SERVICE INC.	9" or a com and down 9 on uneven	in soon and take a	Wings flex up er pulverizing	
PLATE SHEARING - BRAKE WORK	Alexandria, PA 16611 814-669-4465 GEORGE N. GROSS, INC. 5261 Davidsburg Rd. Dover, PA 17315 717-292-1673	Stewartstown, PA 17363 717-993-2470 CHAPMAN EQUIPMENT CENTER RD 2 Wescosville, PA 18106 215-398-2553	FARMERSVILLE EQUIPMENT, INC. RD 4 Ephrata, PA 17522 717-354-4271	TAM SERVICES RD 4 Gettysburg, PA 17325 717-334-3710	UMBERGERS MILL RD 4 Box 132 Lebanon, PA 17042 717-867-5161	
WELDING & MANUFACTURING 2110 Rockvale Road Lanc., PA 17602 PH: (717) 687-9198	THOMAS L. DUNLAP RD 1 Box 105 Jersey Shore, PA 17740 717-398-1391	IVAN J. ZOOK Belleville, PA 17004 717-935-2948	STOLTZFUS FARM SERVICE Cochranville, PA 19330 215-593-2407	A. L. HERR & BROS. 312 Park Ave. Quarryville, PA 17566 717-786-3521	NEUHAUS'ES INC. RD2 York, PA 17403 717-428-1954	